Classifica Definitiva

4” prova Trofeo Cinzia Bentivogli

Data creazione: 2026/03/04 20:20:43

Data: 03/10/2010

Categoria: ESO

Pos.
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Nome

TUGNOLI Julio
LAMBERTINI Paolo
VINCENZI Vanes
CHAMPALBERT Isabelle
PASSERINI Simonetta
ANGELI llian

PERSIANI Rebecca
FALZEA Concetta

Categoria: M12

Pos.
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Nome

CENNI Gabriele
FERRI Francesco
MARZOLINI Gabriele
MINELLI Matteo
LAMBERTINI Marcello
VILUCCHIO Matteo
RIGHI Simone
BURANI Giorgio

MARI Lorenzo

Categoria: M14

Pos.
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Nome

DOMENICONI Luca
RIMONDI Andrea
FACCHINI Igor
MASSACCESI Luciano
DIVIZA Sorin
RAVAGLIA Davide
CELLINI Michelangelo
ANGELLA Michele
SALETTI Simone
DALLERA Pietro
MERIGHI Riccardo

Categoria: M18

Pos.
NP

Nome
WEHRSTEDT Luca

Societa

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D.

G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D.

Societa

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP

A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE

Societa

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE

Societa
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

Tempo
00:22:59
00:33:24
00:36:30
00:37:22
00:39:28
00:40:12
00:51:57
01:23:52

Tempo
00:22:12
00:30:30
00:32:41
00:32:44
00:33:23
00:36:06
00:38:42
00:40:11
00:48:10

Tempo
00:26:13
00:27:22
00:31:28
00:33:24
00:35:09
00:35:40
00:39:27
00:41:24
00:45:44
00:00:00
01:16:41

Tempo
00:00:00



Categoria: M35

Pos.
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Nome

CAVARA Massimiliano
BUSSI Mauro

BONATO Nicola
ANDREASI BASSI Fabrizio
PIANI Massimo
RAVAGLIA Enzo

GOVONI Andrea
ERCOLANI Vittorio

Categoria: M45

Pos.
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Nome

MURGIA Alberto
DISSETTE Paolo
NANNI Luciano

LARI Francesco

LUISI Roberto
D'AMICO Dario
BIGNAMI Giuliano
DALLERA Stefano
BEVILACQUA Guerrino
FERRI Oliviero

GRECO Giovanni
MACCHIAVELLI Oriano
RAMAZZA Stefano
MASSACCESI Gianluca
WEHRSTEDT Jorg Wulf
BARACANI Oriano
SELEM Luca
SQUADRONE Antonio
BENTIVOGLI Paolo
FONTOURA Luis Cardoso
MANFRIN Stelvio
BURANI Giovanni
BONAZZ| Stefano
MINELLI Massimo
PIAZZA Luca

Categoria: MA

Pos.
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Nome

SALVIONI Gianluca
PITTAU Lorenzo
BIGNAMI Luca
TAMARRI Emilio
BIANCHI Massimo
BACCELLI Stefano
CRIPPA Matteo

Societa

C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI

A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP

ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI

ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI

Societa

A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP

A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP

Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP

G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D.
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.

G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D.

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING PRATO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING PRATO

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP

Societa

IKP

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
IKP

IKP

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

Tempo
00:41:25
00:42:52
00:47:26
00:57:35
01:08:16
01:11:38
01:51:44
00:00:00

Tempo
00:34:32
00:35:57
00:40:36
00:40:42
00:49:15
00:49:58
00:50:03
00:50:04
00:50:41
00:51:22
00:52:15
00:54:18
00:57:34
00:58:32
00:58:48
01:03:30
01:07:47
01:10:39
01:16:13
01:17:08
01:17:38
01:19:49
01:26:20
01:33:20
01:41:23

Tempo
00:38:14
00:39:03
00:42:24
00:43:42
00:44:21
00:46:00
00:46:40
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CORTELLAZZI Edoardo
BONAZZI| Marco
RAMPONI Vittorio
GRECO Mattia
SABATINI Daniele
MORI Mirco

NANNI Francesco
BRIDA Massimo
MARTELLI Claudio

Categoria: MB

Pos.
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Nome

CONTE Maurizio
MOSTI Gabriele
BERNARDI Giorgio
TREBBI Bruno

DE ANGELIS Emilio Paolo

SILVA Lopes Gailson
RIZZO Antonio
GIOVANNONI Niccolo
MARZOLLA Andrea
MECACCI Lapo
MUSAICO Stefano
BALDANZI Riccardo
MARTELLI Enrico

Categoria: W12

Pos.
1

Nome
SELEM Alice

Categoria: W14

Pos.

o 0~ W DN P

Nome

PERLA Valentina
SAMOGGIA Silvia
BENTIVOGLI Bianca
BORTOLOTTI Arianna
VINCENZI Elena
PIAZZA Debora

Categoria: W35

Pos.
1
2
3
4

Nome

MANFRIN Ester
VEZZANI Stefania
MODICA Anna
VANNINI Giorgia

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.

A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

Societa

G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D.

IKP

C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP

A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA

G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D.

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING PRATO

C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING PRATO
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. TEAM PRATORIENT

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE

Societa

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.

Societa

A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP

Societa
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING PRATO
IKP

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.

C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

00:49:43
00:50:10
00:59:51
01:06:46
01:10:51
01:15:05
01:52:07
00:00:00
00:51:17

Tempo
00:38:13
00:39:02
00:39:42
00:45:41
00:47:18
00:53:25
00:57:30
00:57:37
00:59:31
01:03:44
01:15:52
01:44:32
01:30:58

Tempo
00:54:01

Tempo
00:38:45
00:41:48
00:45:58
00:49:08
00:55:00
01:11:20

Tempo
00:39:23
00:43:59
00:51:06
00:52:02



5 TABELLINI Marta

Categoria: W45

Pos. Nome
1 BARGELLINI Silvia
2 BOLZONELLA Manuela
3 BERNAGOZZI| Marisa
4 SHREMZER Svetlana

Categoria: WA

Pos. Nome

PAPANDREA Liliana
CRIPPA Maria Chiara
DI FURIA Sara
CARLUCCIO Laura
BULFERI Maria Vittoria
CASALINI Monica
LIPARESI Sara
BIASUTTI Lucrezia
MARZOLINI Michela

© 0 N O g b~ WON B

Categoria: WB

Pos. Nome
1 PERONI Giulia
2 PERANI Martina
3 MORINI Valentina
4 GOVONI Caterina
NP CIPRIANI Silvia

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE

Societa

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.

Societa

A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP

IKP

C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP

Societa

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING PRATO
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. TEAM PRATORIENT

01:42:03

Tempo
00:52:45
01:09:54
01:10:14
01:11:28

Tempo
00:41:04
00:44:57
00:45:53
00:49:43
00:50:49
00:54:12
00:55:33
00:56:13
00:57:24

Tempo
00:33:42
00:35:06
00:48:33
00:57:08
00:00:00



